Government of the People’s Republic of Bangladesh
Ministry of Agriculture
Department of Agricultural Extension
Plant Quarantine Wing

PC- 0024070

Place of Issue ..
HAZRAT SHAHJALAL DHAKA

" Rule 27(3)
26-May-16
To The Plant Protecuon Orgamzanon of UK Date Inspected ............. REush

I._ Descrlpiloli"of the consngnment

T T T AFIFA ENTERPRISE, 6 WALTER ROAD, SUTRAPUR, DHAKA-1100

Name and address of exporter: ... - BANEADEIR, = e e e e B L SR

P A S R A “AKK GLOBAL TRADE LTD. 6, SAPCOTE BUSINESS CENTER, SMALL
Declared name and address of consignee : __ HELTH HIGHWAY, BIRMINGHAM,B-10.QHR, UK, . . - . . .

Number and de‘;cnptron of packages 300 CARTONS e i

Distinguishingmark: . AK

P B T R Ve s ST Sl W .,'?A,’.'.'GLADESH

Declared means of conveyance : ... SBCAR: el NN g NN M T

Declared point of entry : e S INDE U 5 e 1 P NN

Name of produce and quanuty declared 1200[0NE THOUSAND & TWO HUNDRED) KGS, FRESH VEGETABLES.

| ; g
Botanical name of plant : St o e A R

This is to certify that the plants, plant products or other regulated articles described herein have been inspected and/or tested according to appropriate
official procedures and are considered to be free from quarantine pests, specified by the importing contracting party and to conform with the current phytosanitary
‘\Equimmcnts of the importing contracting party, including those for regulated non-quarantine pests. They are deemed to be practically free form other pests.

II. Additional declaration

III. Disinfestation and/or Disinfection treatment

Date __Treatment NILL

Chermcal (ac,nve mgrechent) and concentration N"'L VALID F Ol QF1E

Duration of exposure and temperature N'!:":__ B SR, 5 3 1’111—1\\ #g\: Q i_b.,__.“ e
Additional information NILL

—
| WARNING : Any alteration, forgery, or unauthorized use of this phytosanitary certificate is punishable with imprisonment for a term
| not exceedfng 2 (two) years, or with a fine not exceeding 5,00,000 (five lac) or with both. (Section31 of Plant Quarantine Act,2011).

;‘Id PHOr‘Z'H"Uf —11" ._J3
Quarantine Patholog Rgﬁmés&ww

Name of authorised officer : ....Plant. :1,,;,:-,,:.__. T OOA e T e

h:.;‘.' at "\"] hia In
26-May-16 anjaial |
Dateaf Issues Sl nl i ne s Dhaka; Banglade

No-habﬂuy sha]l be attached to the M]ma.l:ry of Agnculture or the Depanment or to any of its Officer or rcprésenlatwe with respac-:t 0 qu_loernﬁ‘éatc.




SL

Name and Quantity of Plants

PC No:-0024070

English Name
1 Bottle gourd
2 Ash gourd
3 Arum
4 Taro
5 Stolon of colocasia
8 Pointed gourd
7 Green papaya
8 Pumpkin
9 Plantain
10 Banana flower
11 Stem of banana
12 Cucumber
13 Cabbage
14 Snake gourd

15 Stem of colocasia

Date:- 26-May-16

Botanical Name
Lagenaria sisceraria
Benincasa hispida
Colocasia spp
Colocasia esculenta
Colocasia spp
Trichosanthes dioica
Carica papaya
Cucurbita pepo
Musa paradisiaca
Musa sp
Musa sp
Cucumis sativus
Brassica oleracea
Trichosanthes angunia
Colocasia spp

Total

Quantity (Kgs)
210
100
50
150
50
30
150~
100
40
20
20
100
30
100
50
1200

8 o8& Lb
Md. Monzurul Hoque
Quarantine Pathologist
Plant Quarantine Station
Hazrat Sh al Int'l Airport
Dhaka, Bangladesh




