Government of the People's Republic of Bangladesh **Ministry of Agriculture**

Department of Agricultural Extension Plant Quarantine Wing

Form IX



PC- 0024070

Place of Issue HAZRAT SHAHJALAL, DHAKA

PHYTOSANITARY CERTIFICATE

To: The Plant Protection Organization of	UK			Date Inspected	26-May-16
I. De	scription of	the consig	nment		
Name and address of exporter :		RPRISE, 6 WAL		SUTRAPUR, DHA	AKA-1100
Declared name and address of consignee :		L TRADE LTD. WAY, BIRMING		BUSINESS CEN OHR, UK.	TER, SMALL
Number and description of packages:	300 CARTON	IS	.4	1/1/2	
Distinguishing mark:	AK			1	
Place of origin:	BANGLADES	Н			
Declared means of conveyance :	BY AIR			(0)	
Declared point of entry:	LONDON, U.F				
Name of produce and quantity declared:	1200(ONE TH	OUSAND & TV	VO HUNDRED) KGS, FRESH	ÆGETABLES.
Botanical name of plant :	SEE LIST PR	INTED ON RE	ERSE SIDE		
This is to certify that the plants, plant products or other re official procedures and are considered to be free from quarant requirements of the importing contracting party, including t	ine pests, specified	by the importing o	ontracting party a	and to conform with th	ne current phytosanitar
ш.	Addition	al declarati	on		
11	reatment	LL		nent OR SHIP	MENT
DateT Chemical (active ingredient) and concentrat Duration of exposure and temperature	IOII	LL		N 24 HO	

not exceeding 2 (two) years, or with a fine not exceeding 5,00,000 (five lac) or with both. (Section 31 of Plant Quarantine Act,2011).



Date of Issue : 26-May-16

Md. Monzurul Hoque Quarantine Pathologist Name of authorised officer:Plant Quarantine Station Signature:

Hazrat Shahjalal Int'l Airport

Colere Sunc

......Dhaka, Bangladesh

No liability shall be attached to the Ministry of Agriculture or the Department or to any of its Officer or representative with respect to this certificate.

Name and Quantity of Plants

PC No:-0024070

Date: - 26-May-16

SL	English Name	Botanical Name	Quantity (Kgs)	
1	Bottle gourd	Lagenaria sisceraria	210	
2	Ash gourd	Benincasa hispida	100	
3	Arum	Colocasia spp	50	
4	Taro	Colocasia esculenta	150	
5	Stolon of colocasia	Colocasia spp	50	
6	Pointed gourd	Trichosanthes dioica	30	
7	Green papaya	Carica papaya	150 -	
8	Pumpkin	Cucurbita pepo	100	
9	Plantain	Musa paradisiaca	40	
10	Banana flower	Musa sp	20	
11	Stem of banana	Musa sp	20	
12	Cucumber	Cucumis sativus	100	
13	Cabbage	Brassica oleracea	30	
14	Snake gourd	Trichosanthes angunia	100	
15	Stem of colocasia	Colocasia spp	50	
		Total	1200	

Md. Monzurul Hoque
Quarantine Pathologist
Plant Quarantine Station
Hazrat Shahjalal Int'l Airport
Dhaka, Bangladesh